Individual Best Times (All Time)

Oliver Ross - (531892) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:47.02
2:47.63
2:48.71
2:48.95
2:49.39
2:50.32
2:50.75
2:51.61
2:53.00
2:56.79
2:57.52
2:59.82
3:04.67
3:07.90
3:08.67
3:08.74
3:10.34
3:12.57
3:13.62
3:26.59
3:39.66
3:39.97
3:40.85
3:44.80
3:45.19

3:49.41
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424
419
411
409
406
399
396
390
381
357
353
339
313
297
294
293
286
276
272
224
186
185
183
173
173
163

Round

Date

28/02/16
16/04/16
11/04/15
30/04/16
02/04/16
12/03/16
19/07/15
19/04/15
11/04/15
18/09/16
20/09/15
17/07/16
13/04/14
2111213
09/02/14
21/09/14
14/07/13
14/07/13
22/09/13
17/02/13
24/03/12
07/10/12
12/02/12
13/02/11
07/05/11
27/11/10
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Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Wycombe District Club Championships

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
Crawley Spring Open Meet

Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Wycombe District Club Gala

Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Tiger Bay Open Meet

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet
Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Welsh Capital One Meet
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Venue

Bristol
Sheffield
Guildford
Portsmouth
Guildford
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Guildford
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Cardiff
Crawley
Wycombe
High Wycombe
Coventry

Cardiff
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Wycombe Dist
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Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
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4:13.60

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:56.79
2:59.82
2:48.95
2:47.63
2:49.39
2:50.32
2:47.02
2:57.52
2:50.75
2:51.61
2:53.00
2:48.71
3:08.74
3:04.67
3:08.67
3:07.90
3:13.62
3:10.34
3:12.57
3:26.59
3:39.97
3:39.66
3:40.85
3:45.19
3:44.80
3:49.41
4:04.36

4:13.60
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224
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135
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Date

18/09/16
17/07/16
30/04/16
16/04/16
02/04/16
12/03/16
28/02/16
20/09/15
19/07/15
19/04/15
11/04/15
11/04/15
21/09/14
13/04/14
09/02/14
21/12113
22/09/13
14/07/13
14/07/13
17/02/13
07/10/12
24/03/12
12/02/12
07/05/11
13/02/11
27/11110
10/04/10
13/02/10
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Wycombe District Annual Meet

Meet

Wycombe District Club Championships

Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016
ASA South East Region Swimming Championships
Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet
Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet
Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet

Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix

Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships
Wycombe District End of Season Meet

Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015

Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet
Wycombe District Club Gala

Crawley Spring Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet
Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet
Wycombe District SC Club Championships
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet
Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet

Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet

Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe District Open Meet 2012

City of Coventry May Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet
Welsh Capital One Meet

Tiger Bay Open Meet

Wycombe District Annual Meet
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High Wycombe

Venue

Wycombe
Wycombe
Portsmouth
Sheffield
Guildford
Wycombe
Bristol
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Guildford
Guildford
Wycombe
Crawley
Wycombe
Sheffield
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Wycombe
Crawley
Cardiff
Wycombe
Coventry
High Wycombe
Cardiff
Cardiff

High Wycombe
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Wycombe Dist

Club Swam Under

Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist
Wycombe Dist

Wycombe Dist
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