## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Oliver Ross - (531892) - Wycombe District SC - 200 Breaststroke - Long Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

2:47.02 2:47.63 2:48.71 2:48.95 2:49.39	424 419 411 409	F H F	28/02/16 16/04/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Minneson by Diet	
2:48.71 2:48.95	411		16/04/16			Wycombe Dist	1
2:48.95		F		Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
	409		11/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
0:40.20		Н	30/04/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
2.49.39	406	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
2:50.32	399	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:50.75	396	F	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:51.61	390	F	19/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:53.00	381	F	11/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
2:56.79	357	F	18/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:57.52	353	F	20/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:59.82	339	F	17/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:04.67	313	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
3:07.90	297	Н	21/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
3:08.67	294	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:08.74	293	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:10.34	286	F	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:12.57	276	Н	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:13.62	272	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:26.59	224	F	17/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:39.66	186	F	24/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
3:39.97	185	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
3:40.85	183	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:44.80	173	F	13/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:45.19	173	Н	07/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	1
3:49.41	163	F	27/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
vright 2024	105	Е	10/04/10	Tigar Bay Open Most	Cardiff	Powered By SPOR	rsyste

13/02/10 Wycombe District Annual Meet

High Wycombe

Garuiii

vvycombe bist Wycombe Dist

## Swims in Date Order

4.04.30

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:56.79	357	F	18/09/16	Wycombe District Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:59.82	339	F	17/07/16	Wycombe District End of Season Open Meet 2016	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:48.95	409	Н	30/04/16	ASA South East Region Swimming Championships	Portsmouth	Wycombe Dist	1
2:47.63	419	Н	16/04/16	Lincoln Vulcans Long Course L1 Open Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
2:49.39	406	F	02/04/16	Guildford City Springboard Level 1 Open Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
2:50.32	399	F	12/03/16	Wycombe Inaugural LC Premier Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
2:47.02	424	F	28/02/16	Aquae Sulis Spring Grand Prix	Bristol	Wycombe Dist	1
2:57.52	353	F	20/09/15	Wycombe District Swim Club Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
2:50.75	396	F	19/07/15	Wycombe District End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
2:51.61	390	F	19/04/15	Crawley Spring LC Open Meet 2015	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
2:53.00	381	F	11/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
2:48.71	411	F	11/04/15	Guildford City Inaugural Level 1 Long Course Meet	Guildford	Wycombe Dist	1
3:08.74	293	F	21/09/14	Wycombe District Club Gala	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:04.67	313	F	13/04/14	Crawley Spring Open Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	1
3:08.67	294	F	09/02/14	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:07.90	297	Н	21/12/13	Derventio eXcel Christmas Cracker Meet	Sheffield	Wycombe Dist	1
3:13.62	272	F	22/09/13	Wycombe District SC Club Championships	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	4
3:10.34	286	F	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:12.57	276	Н	14/07/13	Wycombe District SC End of Season Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	3
3:26.59	224	F	17/02/13	Wycombe District Annual LC Open Meet	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:39.97	185	F	07/10/12	Crawley SC Long Course Opportunity Meet	Crawley	Wycombe Dist	3
3:39.66	186	F	24/03/12	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	1
3:40.85	183	F	12/02/12	Wycombe District Open Meet 2012	Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:45.19	173	Н	07/05/11	City of Coventry May Open Meet	Coventry	Wycombe Dist	1
3:44.80	173	F	13/02/11	Wycombe District Annual Long Course Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1
3:49.41	163	F	27/11/10	Welsh Capital One Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	2
4:04.36	135	F	10/04/10	Tiger Bay Open Meet	Cardiff	Wycombe Dist	3
4:13.60	121		13/02/10	Wycombe District Annual Meet	High Wycombe	Wycombe Dist	1

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS